National Championships Ireland - Road Race

2006
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25/06/2006 | 175km |
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COF ROCHE Nicolas
GNT MCCANN David
SKT CASSIDY Mark
SKT CASSIDY Tim
TMG MURPHY Conor
GNT GRIFFIN Paul

IRL19840703
IRL19730317
IRL19850323
IRL19831226
IRL19821207
IRL19730212
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NIC O'LOUGHLIN David
SKT O'BRIEN Paidi
TMG FINNEGAN Philip
SKT MCQUAID Andrew
NIC POWER Ciaran

IRL19780429
IRL19840213
IRL19701221
IRL19841120
IRL19760508



